Ref No,227-11-2019-NOV



U961370
テキストボックス
Ref No,227-11-2019-NOV


£5No, 227-11

KEY
NO. TeorM PART NAME CODE NO. J— FNO. =3
227-201-20 | 227-203-20 COMMENTS
BRFERX 5 [CLM1-15QMX| CLM1-30QMX
CATEGORY| 227-211-20 | 227-213-20
CLM1-.6"QMX] CLM1-1.2"QMX
1 [REVUNY3ET SPINDLE ASSY Y 982745
1-1 [REUR WL SPINDLE Y 309493
1-2 |25l SCALE Y 02ACA552
2 [2F4FE-R SLIDER Y 04AAA300
3 [Luryzry JUNCTION SCREW Y 04AAA301
4 |A4a9EY (D 2X5) PARALLEL PIN (®2X5) Y 04AAA302
5 |(Ayh)T7HyibA2YT (M2X2) SETSCREW (M2X2) Y 309289
6 [7UybyzaT GRID ASSY Y 04AZC108
6-1_[7UyNAHI{an' % SPRING Y 04AAC475
6-2 [S#MMAI%Y (M2X2.2) SCREW (M2X2.2) Y 04AAA033
7 |FA3%y (M1.7X3.5) SCREW (M1.7X3.5) Y 309290
8 |A9YFa97° 93487 FEEDING UNIT ASSY Y 982647
8-1 |49 Fvk FEED NUT Y 309279
8-2 |7l THIMBLE Y 309280
8-3 [¥Hyn'z SPRING Y 309281
8-4 |FFIybnt SPRING,RATCHET Y 309282
8-5 |FAI%y (M1.4X1.4) SCREW (M1.4X1.4) Y 309291
9 |7t ANVIL Y 200355 | 04AAA420
10 |unyxy PACKING U Y 04AAC476
11 |2b=bhn =934T (Y) FRAME COVER ASSY (MM) 04AZC128 04AZC130
IL=LAN =934T (4UF) FRAME COVER ASSY 04AZC129 04AZC131
(INCH)
11-1 |¥53%Y (M2.6X7) SCREW (M2.6X7) 04AAA484
12 [wyTun 39347 CONTACT ASSY Y 04AZA135
13 [t'YIVAA'—H INSULATION SPACER Y 04AAA314
14 _|7'72Y PLASTIC SCREW Y 04GAA840
15 A7V N AN 9347 SPRING GUIDE ASSY Y 04AZA136
16 |A{397EY (P 1.9X5) PARALLEL PIN (P 1.9X5) Y 04AAA325
17 by 1970y SPRING Y 04AAA318
18 |R7 YUY AN —-R)34T SPRING BASE ASSY Y 04AZA142

22

Series227

ADJUSTABLE MEASURING FORCE Ref. No. 227-11-2019-NOV 1/3
DIGIMATIC MICROMETER

22731)—Z(CLM1-QMX)

AEANEXTIIFIDIMI02—-4

227




£5No, 227-11

KEY
NO. TevA PART NAME CODE NO. J—FENO. g
227-201-20 | 227-203-20 COMMENTS
BRFERX 5 [CLM1-15QMX| CLM1-30QMX
CATEGORY| 227-211-20 | 227-213-20
CLM1-.6"QMX| CLM1-1.2" QMX
19 [N3#Fa0E477) MEASURING FORCE Y 04AAA320
SELECTOR PLUG
20 |¥vy7°4938T CAP ASSY Y 04AZA145
20-1 [¥vvy7° CAP Y 04AAA321
20-2 |0Yvy’ O-RING Y 309286
21 |TUFI—-A9387 BATTERY BOX ASSY Y 04AZB619
21-1 |TUFT3R80Y PLUS CONTACT Y 04AAA495
21-2 [TUFATRIVY MINUS CONTACT Y 04AAB463
22 |FA2%Y (M1.4X4) SCREW(M1.4X4) Y 04GAA905
23 |79 %7 MEASURING FORCE Y 04AAA322
SELECTOR CAP
24 |OyhITFYEMRY (M2X2) SETSCREW (M2X2) Y 309289
25 |77 - MEASURING FORCE Y 04AAA324
SELECTOR COVER
26 |ByhITFYEIRY (M3X3) SETSCREW (M3X3) Y 210150
27 |Eany E ) 1-M34T (3Y)) PANEL MODULE ASSY (MM) Y 04AZC142D HifatEhh 2019F 12 ELEESLNETH
Eamy Y 1-MI3ET (AVF) PANEL MODULE ASSY Y 04AZC142E No. 04AZC142 is compatible with the old model.
(INCH) Will change at the production in December 2019.
28 |FA3I4Y (M1.4X4) SCREW(M1.4X4) 04AAA566
29 1A%V (M1.4X2.2) SCREW(M1.4X2.2) Y 101567
30 |E3¥hR3EE1.4) WASHER(1.4) Y 353341
RN EEVI LY CONNECTOR PACKING 04AAC126A HiihD 2019F 12 EEENINER
No. 04AAC126A is compatible with the old model.
Will change at the production in December 2019.
32 |hn'— CONNECTOR COVER 06ACT853
33 [FA%Y(M1.7X2.5) SCREW(M1.7X2.5) 04AAB543
34 |7UF7ANvEY BATTERY LID PACKING 04AAC123A EREHD 2019F 12AEEESSVEE
No. 04AAC123A is compatible with the old model.
Will change at the production in December 2019.
35 |TUF7% BATTERY LID 04AAC124 [

22

ADJUSTABLE MEASURING FORCE
DIGIMATIC MICROMETER
Series227

Ref. No. 227-11-2019-NOV 2/3

AENTEXT IIFVII1IOX—4

22731)—ZX(CLM1-QMX)

227




£5No, 227-11

KEY
NO. TevA PART NAME CODE NO. J—FENO. g
227-201-20 | 227-203-20 COMMENTS
BRFERX 5 [CLM1-15QMX| CLM1-30QMX
CATEGORY| 227-211-20 | 227-213-20
CLM1-.6"QMX] CLM1-1.2"QMX
36 |74%ikLg WIRE HOLDER Y 04AAA330
37 |AME=HIVN T wYa STROKE END BUSH 04AAA331
38 |FA'I%Y (M1.7X2.5) SCREW(M1.7X2.5) Y 09GAA376
39 134y y7)=n"y% BATTERY 938882
40 |AAVE=F EY) STANDARD (MM) - 167-101
A9V =N (4VF) STANDARD (INGH) - 167-141
4 [IAFAN AN = SCREWDRIVER 210183
MT7YRLEY A3 USERS MANUAL 99MABO47M
CPED)| [OPTION]
999571 1M SPC CABLE 1M 05CZA662
99 95=7"1b 2M SPC CABLE 2M 05CZA663
[BEEH] [PACKING]
hh)omn3a HOUSING CASE 04MZA108 | 04MZA133
ryanr—2 PAPER CASE 471689 471690

Ref. No. 227-11-2019-NOV 3/3

ADJUSTABLE MEASURING FORCE
DIGIMATIC MICROMETER
Series227

2279)—A(CLM1-QMX
IR ARIERT IIFVIIMIOA—4

22

227






